KEY FEATURES

Heating up time approx. 180 sec.

Tip temperature approx. 410 °C
For SPI Soldering tips
For SPI Soldering tips

For SPI Soldering tips

SPI 27

ltem No: T0056402199N
Line voltage soldering iron unregulated 25
W, 230 V

For professionals and for amateur
enthusiasts SPI irons come with plated and
oxidation preventing Weller ";long life"; tips.
Robust heating elements of special steel
between natural mica-leavec, embedded in
cast ceramics and first-class material make
the Weller SPI irons outstanding in
technology and life-time.



TECHNICAL DATA

Approximate Heating Time (50-350 °C/120-660 °F)
Power

Temperature Range (Depends on Tool)
Temperature Range °C

Temperature Range °F

Tip Type

UPC

180 sec

25 W

410°C

410 °C

770 °F

SPI26

037103289292



