



SPI27

Item No: T0056402199N Line voltage soldering iron unregulated 25 W, 230 V

For professionals and for amateur enthusiasts SPI irons come with plated and oxidation preventing Weller ";long life"; tips. Robust heating elements of special steel between natural mica-leavec, embedded in cast ceramics and first-class material make the Weller SPI irons outstanding in technology and life-time.

KEY FEATURES

- Heating up time approx. 180 sec.
- Tip temperature approx. 410 °C
- For SPI Soldering tips
- 🛟 For SPI Soldering tips
- For SPI Soldering tips

TECHNICAL DATA

Approximate Heating Time (50-350 °C/120-660 °F)	180 sec
Power	25 W
Temperature Range (Depends on Tool)	410°C
Temperature Range °C	410 °C
Temperature Range °F	770 °F
Tip Type	SPI26
UPC	037103289292
Product Family	Mains-Powered Soldering Irons